
SR. 

NO.
SUBJECT BOOK RECOMMENDED FOR NEXT SESSION - 18-19 PUBLISHER

1 INTERACT IN ENGLISH - FOR IX MAIN COURSE BOOK NCERT

2 INTERACT IN ENGLISH - FOR IX LITERATURE BOOK NCERT

3 INTERACT IN ENGLISH - FOR IX WORK BOOK NCERT

4 THREE MEN IN A BOAT (STORY BOOK) - TERM - I EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

6
ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS (COMMUNICATIVE) FOR CLASS IX - TERM -1 

& TERM -2
FULL MARKS PVT. LTD.

7 HINDI KSHITIJ FOR CLASS IX NCERT

8 HINDI KRITIKA FOR HINDI SUPPL. FOR CLASS IX NCERT

9 HINDI  SHIKSHARTHI  TATHA RACHNA (HINDI VAYAKARAN) FOR IX & X  P.P. PUBLICATIONS

10 MANIKA - IX NCERT

11 MANIKA WORK BOOK - IX NCERT

12 MATHS MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS IX NCERT

13 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR CLASS IX NCERT

14 MCQ BOOK SARSWATI 

15 INDIA & CONTEMRARY WORLD (HISTORY) FOR CLASS IX NCERT

16 INDIA & CONTEMRARY INDIA (GEOGRAPHY) FOR CLASS IX NCERT

17 ECONOMICS FOR CLASS IX NCERT

18 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS FOR CLASS IX NCERT

19 CANDID CBSE MAP SKILL (GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY) - 9
EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS 

(INDIA) LTD.

20 I. T. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-LEVEL-1(S.H.)-IX CBSE

SR. 

NO.
SUBJECT BOOK RECOMMENDED FOR NEXT SESSION - 18-19 PUBLISHER

1 INTERACT IN ENGLISH - FOR X MAIN COURSE BOOK NCERT

2 INTERACT IN ENGLISH - FOR X LITERATURE BOOK NCERT

3 INTERACT IN ENGLISH - FOR X WORK BOOK NCERT

4 STORY OF MY LIFE EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

5
ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS (COMMUNICATIVE) FOR CLASS X - TERM -1 

& TERM -2
FULL MARKS PVT. LTD.

6 KSHITIJ FOR CLASS X NCERT

7 KRITIKA FOR HINDI SUPPL. FOR CLASS X NCERT

8 MANIKA - X NCERT

9 MANIKA WORK BOOK - X NCERT

10 MATHS MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS X NCERT

11 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR CLASS X NCERT

12 MCQ BOOK SARASWATI PUBLICATION

13 INDIA & CONTEMRARY WORLD (HISTORY) FOR CLASS X NCERT

14 INDIA & CONTEMRARY INDIA (GEOGRAPHY) FOR CLASS X NCERT

15 ECONOMICS FOR CLASS X NCERT

16 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS FOR CLASS X NCERT

18 CANDID CBSE MAP SKILL (GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY) - 10
EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS 

(INDIA) LTD.

19 I. T. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-NSQF LEVEL-2 -X CBSE

SR. 

NO.
SUBJECT BOOK RECOMMENDED FOR NEXT SESSION - 18-19 PUBLISHER

1 HORNBILL NCERT

2 SNAPSHOT (SUPPL. READER) NCERT

3 NOVEL - CONTERERLLE GHOST LEMON TREE

4 PHYSICS FOR XI PART - I & II NCERT

5 PHYSICS LAB MANUAL FOR CLASS XI
EVERGREEN (PRVIOUS 

PUBLISHER)

6 CHEMISTRY FOR XI PART - I & II NCERT

7 CHEMISTRY LAB MANUAL FOR CLASS XI
EVERGREEN (PRVIOUS 

PUBLISHER)

8 BIOLOGY FOR CLASS XI NCERT

9 BIOLOGY LAB MANUAL FOR CLASS XI SARASWATI PUBLICATION

10 MATHS MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS XI NCERT

11 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

12 PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPREHEN JAI SHREE PUBLICATION

13 I. P. A TEXT BOOK ON INFORMATICS PRACTICES FOR CLASS XI CBSE

SR. 

NO.
SUBJECT BOOK RECOMMENDED FOR NEXT SESSION - 18-19 PUBLISHER

1 HORNBILL NCERT

2 SNAPSHOT (SUPPL. READER) NCERT

3 NOVEL - CONTERERLLE GHOST LEMON TREE

4 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES FOR CLASS XI PART - I NCERT

5 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY PART I&II FOR CLASS XI NCERT

6 ECONOMICS INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT NCERT

7 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS STATISTICS NCERT

8 MATHS MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS XI NCERT

9
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

10
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
COMPREHENSIVE PHYSICAL EDUCATION JAI SHREE PUBLICATION

11 I. P. A TEXT BOOK ON INFORMATICS PRACTICES FOR CLASS XI CBSE

SR. 

NO.
SUBJECT BOOK RECOMMENDED FOR NEXT SESSION - 18-19 PUBLISHER

1 FLAMINGO NCERT

2 VISTAS (SUPPL. READER) NCERT

3 THE INVISIBLE MAN RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD.

4 PHYSICS FOR XII PART - I&II NCERT

5 PHYSICS LAB MANUAL FOR CLASS XII
EVERGREEN (PRVIOUS 

PUBLISHER)

6 CHEMISTRY FOR XII PART -I&II NCERT

7 CHEMISTRY LAB MANUAL FOR CLASS XII
EVERGREEN (PRVIOUS 

PUBLISHER)

8 BIOLOGY FOR CLASS XII NCERT

9 BIOLOGY LAB MANUAL FOR CLASS XII SARASWATI PUBLICATION

10 MATHS MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS XII PART -I&II NCERT

11 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY

LIST OF BOOKS RECOMMENDED FOR SESSION 2018-19

SCIENCE

SANSKRIT

CLASS: XI A

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

SOC.STUD.

R. R. MORARKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARIKESH NAGAR

CLASS: X

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

PHYSICS

CLASS: XII A

CLASS: IX

HINDI

SOC.STUD.

CLASS: XI B

SCIENCE

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

SANSKRIT



12 PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPREHEN JAI SHREE PUBLICATION

13 I. P. A TEXT BOOK ON INFORMATICS PRACTICES FOR CLASS XII CBSE

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION



SR. 

NO.
SUBJECT BOOK RECOMMENDED FOR NEXT SESSION PUBLISHER

1 FLAMINGO NCERT

2 VISTAS (SUPPL. READER) NCERT

3 THE INVISIBLE MAN RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD.

4 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES PART -I&II FOR CLASS XII  NCERT

5 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY PART I&II FOR CLASS XII NCERT

6 ECONOMICS INTRODUCTORY MICRO ECONOMICS NCERT

7 ECONOMICS INTRODUCTORY MACRO ECONOMICS NCERT

8 MATHS MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS XII PART -I&II NCERT

9 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

10 PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPREHEN JAI SHREE PUBLICATION

11 I. P. A TEXT BOOK ON INFORMATICS PRACTICES FOR CLASS XII CBSE

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

ENGLISH

CLASS: XII B


